INS CASE OWNER	Lynn CC 3 / EQI1702	3744 1 KI	DAC:	
* 1100 01000	ASSIGN	MENT		21 53
	,	- / -	12	12/17
Surveyor:	RALVIN DOI: 13/	11 - W. 1 - W. 1 - W. 1 - W. 1		ILIT
			Registered in Merimen:	
Pre-assign / CCU /	FTE			
Insured Vehicle No		Claim No.	<u> </u>	
Name of insured	TEE WEI KWANG	Policy No.	DMPPHQ 17	
Insured Tel No.	HP: 9452 8288	Make / Model	MAZDA 3-	1.6 L CA)
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A: 11/12/17	Place of Accide		RIPGE ROAD
		Tince of Freedom	CARPARK	
Is driver the owner	(YES No) Nature of Accident :			
If NO. Driver Nan	ne Age EE SIN GUAN	OI GIA REPOR	TINES / NO ; TP GIA REI	PORTAYES/NO
		Insured Liability		Yes / No
- Driver fer i	No.: 9061 1123 (V/L/GED/NO)			
CHO 37350	<u>_</u>			
- Diene	Diene.	INSRS:	in In	ISRS:
INSRS: WSP: COGE CLO	INSRS: WSP:	WSP:	Market No.	SP:
Tel:	Tel:	Tel:	P P	al :
Liability:	Liability:	Liability:	10	ability:
RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS:	R	MKS:
Date/Time			W = ==================================	
1	SHO 3735 C ; SKM 1425 C		STAGE	DATE / PIC
19/12/17 (Asher)	1 1000		Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
			Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup	k
251515 # 2 2 2	COLLEGE A DE ALECTOR TOWN		Call OI: EMAIL	
93/17/15 8 2/1/21/26	CAUED DI /DID OVERSEA TONE -		After call ltr to OI:	
2/1/8 e 2.30pm	ONLED OID CONSONED ACCOUNT, ON REAR EL	NOED TO INFORM	Documentation Check List:	Handler Typist
41,19 C 4-90bitt		ABOUT NCD 15846,	Notification ltr (if non-pickup	
	I was the same to bridge I	Ten I de l'ann	After call ltr to OI:	
			Authorisation To Act:	
			Release Voucher: (NO NEED)	
			Final Repair Bill:	
			Car Rental Invoice:	
			Towing Invoice	
			LTA / GIA :	
			Medical Bill:	
			PIR:	
			Mandate/Reject Instruction):
			LOD	
			Payment Breakdown Form	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: 14/12/17 Sent By: Shi	ey Hiew	Post-Repair Photos:	
	[14] ————————————————————————————————————	-	Others:	
INALIZATION	Date/Time: 18/13/18 Confirm with: LAR	RY	Confirm by: AVX	
	S\$80-73 () days) Reduction:	59 %	Email	Call
Repair Cost: PIP	Date/Time: 16 118 Confirm with Jun		Email Call	
	Date Time, 1911110 Contain with Quil		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
TNAL SETTLEMENT	% IDO (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	27		
TNAL SETTLEMENT	% 100 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : S\$867.48	OID REAK BROED	P	·
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: *\651	% IDO (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: \$\$867.48 S\$ 438.90 (3.5 days) x +135.40			19EM 57
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: #461 Loss of Rental (LOR):	% IDO (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: \$\$867.48 \$\$ \\\^3890 (\\\^5\) \\\\^5\\\^5\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\^5\\\\^5\\\^5\\\^5\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\^5\\\^5\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\^5\\\^5\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\^5\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\^5\\\\\^5\\\\			175
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: *\\6\\ Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	% 100 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: \$\$867.48 \$\$ 438.90 (3.5 days) x +135.40 \$\$\$ (\$ x days) \$\$\$ 115.00 (\$50 x 3.5 days)	OID REAK BYDED '	Cib	(1)
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: *\\(\(\text{LGI}\)\) Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	% IDO (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: \$\$ 867.48 \$\$ 438.90 (3.5 days) × +135.40 \$\$ (\$ x days) \$\$ 115.00 (\$ 50 x 3.5 days) LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only	OID REAK BYDED '	G lb	(1/8)
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: *\65\ Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	% IDO (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: \$\$ 867.48 \$\$ 438.90 (3.5 days) × +135.40 \$\$ (\$ x days) \$\$ 115.00 (\$50 x 3.5 days) LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only \$\$ 535	OID REAK BYDED '	5 lb	(18
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: *\65\ Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	% IDO (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: \$\$ 867.48 \$\$ 438.90 (3.5 days) × +135.40 \$\$ (\$ x days) \$\$ 115.00 (\$ 50 x 3.5 days) LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only \$\$ 535 \$\$ 535	one]	1) Claim status: Nermal/I	Reject/Private Settle
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: #\65\ Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement:	% IDO (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: \$\$ 867.48 \$\$ 438.90 (3.5 days) × +135.40 \$\$ (\$ x days) \$\$ 115.00 (\$ 50 x 3.5 days) LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only \$\$ 535 \$\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	one]	1) Claim status: Normal/I 2) Report Format:	(18
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: *\65\ Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost	% IDO (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: \$\$ 867.48 \$\$ 438.90 (3.5 days) × +135.40 \$\$ (\$ x days) \$\$ 115.00 (\$ 50 x 3.5 days) LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only \$\$ 535 \$\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	one]	1) Claim status: Normal/I 2) Report Format:	Reject/Private Settle
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: *\65\ Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	% 100 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: \$\$ 867.46 \$\$ 438.90 (3.5 days) × +135.40 \$\$ (\$ x days) \$\$ 115.00 (\$ 50 x 3.5 days) LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only \$\$ 5.35 \$\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent S\$ 5.35) \$\$ (\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	one]	1) Claim status: Normal/I 2) Report Format:	Reject/Private Settle
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: *\65\ Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	% IDO (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: \$\$ 867.48 \$\$ 438.90 (3.5 days) x \$135.40 \$\$ x days) \$\$ 115.00 (\$50 x 3.5 days) LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only \$\$ 5.35 \$\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent of the control of the con	one]	1) Claim status: Normal/I 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Reject/Private Settle
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: *\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	% 100 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: \$\$ 867.46 \$\$ 438.90 (3.5 days) × +135.40 \$\$ (\$ x days) \$\$ 115.00 (\$ 50 x 3.5 days) LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only \$\$ 5.35 \$\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent S\$ 5.35) \$\$ (\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	one]	1) Claim status: Normal/I 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Reject/Private Settle

Tech in s S

Neekand 8

Report Format :

Lump Sum / I.B.I: 3



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

EO INCLIDANCE COM	DANVITO	Ref :	CC3/EQI17023	744/K1023	
EQ INSURANCE COM	PANTLID	rtei .	CC3/EQ11/023	144/1/1685	
5 MAXWELL ROAD #17-00 TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 069110		Date :	14-12-2017		
		Code:	EQI		
1.	Policy Particu	lars :- THIR	D PARTY CLAI		
Insured Veh.	SKM 1425C	Veh. I	nspected	SHD 3735C	
Policy No.	DMPPHQ17-000586	Cover	age (\$)	0.00	
Claim No.		Exces	s (\$)	0.00	
Assign From		Assig	n Date	14/12/2017	
2.	Vehicle F	Particulars &	Condition		
Make & Model		c.c 0			
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
Chassis No.		Colour			
Odometer	128 128	Steering			
Brakes		Modification			
General			5		
3.	Co	nditions of	Tyres		
	Size	Make		Balance	
R/H Front Tyre				mm	
L/H Front Tyre			i,	mm	
R/H Rear Tyre				mm	
L/H Rear Tyre				mm	
4.	Desc	ription of D	amages		
5.	Ge	neral Inforn	nation	are .	
Accident Date	11/12/2017		ction Date	13/12/2017	
Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENG	NEERING PT	E LTD		
	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969				
5a.		Remarks			

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE 13/12/2017 10:05

VEHICLE NO: SHD 3735L

MAKE

.

DOA: 11.12.17

DEL	: TOYOTA PRIUS PARTS DESCRIPTION	TYPE	UNIT PRICE	Δ	MOUNT
QTY		TITE	CMITRICE	\$	458.60
0-	REAR BUMPER X PAPEN TO THE REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT			\$	318.80
	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER —			s	552.603
	REAR BUMPER CLIPS *			s	22.00
	SUB TOTAL	1241		S	1,352.00
	LESS 20%	256	1 1	S	270.40
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$	1,081.60
	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR			s	135.70
	Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$ \$ \$	208 400.00 /80 200.00 50.00 120.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$	770.00
				s	1,987.30
	Calur (CR)			3	1,767.30
ALM MG	13/2/17 1510 hr. 2 Peg 22 pld	1 2 2 2 2 2 2	Au o Consultants depairer of the following before/after simpley damaged parts is prices are subject to diparty survey is on a legal modification(s) is dementary demis) multiper to final approval	dwing: pray painti s during a confirmat "Without P is allowed is the resu	ing esurvey tion Prejudice" basis
		11	cell has ross		

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No . 305097209 ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 17.12.2017 FINALIZATION FORM LKK Fax: To KALVIN Attn : Vehicle Reg No. : SHD3735C Date of Accident: 11/12/17 The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-The repair job shall bill to: SKM1425C The finalized amount shall be: 2. Spare Parts after List discount (a) \$430.73 (b) Labour Charges \$380.00 Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost \$810.73 (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: Final Lumpsum Repair cost 3. Estimated normal period for repairs: working days. 4. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 working days We confirm the estimates and 5. Thank you for your assistance. finalized amount Signature : Signature: Larry Ng Name Name 6214 8316 Tel Date Fax : 6546 8156 For Official Use Only

Item		Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	Confirm By (Signature)	Remarks
 Rental Rate P/D 	ay		YES		
2. Loss of Income	Paid				
3. Survey Fees					
4. LTA Search Fee		\$5.35	Alexander San		
Medical Fees (o of driver, if appli					
6 Overrun	- 8				

Remarks:			

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 16.12.2017

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Time: 15:19:42 Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE

: SHD3735C : 0000000000

: 305097209

MAKE

: TOYOTA

MODEL

: PRIUS HYBRID(G4)

DATE OF REGN DATE/TIME IN

: 30.08.2017 : 12.12.2017 09:05

ACCIDENT DATE : 11.12.2017

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0302-2287-G PRIG4 GUARD-REAR BUMPER C 1 552.30 25.00 414.22

0002 04-01-0302-2267-G PRIVC BUMPER PIECE 10 22.00 25.00 16.50

SUB-TOTAL: 430.72

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING

200.00

0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

180.00

SUB-TOTAL: 380.00

TOTAL : 810.72

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

AUTHORISED: YES / NO SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

ComfortDolGro Engineering Pte Ltd 20 Brates From Grocers 174 of Artist A

eam: AR	C Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOB CARL	PEGN NG: SHD3735C	JC NO.305097209 MILEAGE
MS	ORT TRANSPORTATION PT 7010045	E LTD	MAKE:TOYOTA	FUEL 1/2
DRESS Sing	SIN MING DRIVE apore SINGAPORE 57571	7	MODEL PRIUS HYBRID(G4)12	12.2017 09:05
. (H)	8755 (0)	920	YR OF MANU 30.08.2017	TARGET DATE
(P) COUNT CARD NO			CHASSIS CODE JTDKB3FU503563784	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:
S/NO	LABOR CODE			
S/NO	LABOR CODE		CRIPTION	
	EQ - taxi	Ken Lamos	Ď.	
	EQ - taxi ' LICIC/Kalmin -			
1				

HECKED & PASSED OUT BY:	-	
SERVICE ADVISOR	C	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
iowledgement Slip	Exit Pass	
e: lo.: :le No.: SHD3735C LARRY	Vehicle No.: SHD3735C	
e of Service Advisor Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date
returned to Service Reception upon collection	To be kept by Security Guard	

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE 13/12/2017 10:05

VEHICLE NO: SHD 3735L

· TOVOTA PRIIIS

DOA: 11.12.17

QTY	PARTS DESCRIPTION	TYPE	UNIT PRICE	1	AMOUNT	
2	REAR BUMPER X report			\$	458.60	
	REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT?			S	318.80	
	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER ~			S	552.60	
	REAR BUMPER CLIPS ×			\$	22.00	
	SUB TOTAL			s	1,352.00	
	LESS 20%			\$	270.40	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$	1,081.60	
	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR +			\$	135.70	NI
	Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$ \$ \$ \$	208 400.00 180 200:00 50:00 120.00	X
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	770.00	+
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$	1,987.30	
raun ha	Kalur (CR14) 13/2/17 151061. 2 P171 P1P Athr Regar pld	• To : • To : • Pan • Thin • No : • Suite		aray p. 5) disting 6 confirm Witten	It Ming securey to a secure of the secure of	

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Company Registration No. 199607198R

51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your ref:

are :

TBA

Our ref:

CC3/EQI17023744/K1ea3

Date:

14.12.2017

The Motor Claims Department
M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

SHD 3735C

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 13.12.2017 at the premises of M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang) and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	1,987.30
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	822.08
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	255.04
Market Value	: S\$	-
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$	
Nett Value	: S\$	-

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

Rear Portion

rear from

Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs:

2.0 days

Yours faithfully,

KALVIN ANG

Licensed Appraiser

552.60	458.60	200.00	200.00
	318.80	180.00	20.00
	22.00		50.00
			120.00

0.00

0.00

380.00

799.40 390.00

 552.60

 1352.00
 770.00
 0.00

 552.60
 380.00
 0.00

 799.40
 390.00
 0.00

 552.60
 110.52
 442.08

 380.00
 380.00
 0.00

318.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

318.80

63.76

14/12 02.47/A

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Jim Wong See Pah <jimwong@cdge.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 16 January 2018 2:03 PM

To:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Re: Your Ref: T1217/SHD3735C/JW (st), ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 3735C & SKM

1425C ON 11/12/2017

Dear Ms Sng

Please process settlement in sum \$ 1486.73 for resolving our property damage claim amicably.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Jim Wong

Claims Department / ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd

Off: 62148374 / Fax: 62141843

From:

"Asher Sng (LKKAuto)" <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

To: Cc

Jim Wong See Pah <jimwong@cdge.com.sg> "Vic (LKKAuto)" <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com> 16/01/2018 01:50 PM

Date:

Your Ref: T1217/SHD3735C/JW (st), ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 3735C & SKM 1425C ON 11/12/2017 Subject:

Without Prejudice

Your Ref: T1217/SHD3735C/JW (st) Our Ref: CC3/EQI17023744/K1ea3

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 3735C & SKM 1425C ON 11/12/2017

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

Total:	5	1,486.73
4. LTA Search Fee	\$	5.35
3. Loss of Income (3.5days x \$50)	\$	175.00
2. Loss of Rental (3.5days x \$125.40)	\$	438.90
 Cost of Repair (w/GST) 	\$	867.48

Kindly let us have your acceptance.

Thank You.

Best Regards,
Asher Sng | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants
phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersng@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199506048W]



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

To: M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date: 19/01/2018

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

V / L / OF A E	SKM 1425C	(Insd Veh)	Your Ref. No.: DMPPHQ17-000586
Vehicle No.	SHD 3735C	(TP Veh)	Our Ref. No.: CC3/EQI17023744/K1ea3s2
Date of Accident	11/12/2017		

Liability		100%	
Final Repair Cost	: \$	867.48	(W/GST)
Loss of Income	: \$	175.00	3.5 days
Rental (If any)	: \$	438.90	3.5 days
Others:	: \$	5.35	
	: \$		
		1,486.73	
Final Settlement Sum	: \$	1,486.73	
Remarks	:		

1)	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD	: \$	1,486.73
- /.	\$46-9 YEAR SET SET SET OF SET	: \$	

NUR SHAQILAH LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

EQ I	NSURANCE COM	PANY LTD	Ref : CC3/EQI17023	744/K1ea3s2	
#17 -	AXWELL ROAD 00 TOWER BLOCK COMPLEXSINGA		Date: 19-01-2018 Code: EQI		
		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M	
	Insured Veh.	SKM 1425C	Veh. Inspected	SHD 3735C	
	Policy No.	DMPPHQ17-000586	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	13/12/2017	
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition		
	Make & Model	TOYOTA PRIUS	c.c	1798	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017	
	Chassis No.	JTDKB3FU503563784	Colour	BLUE	
	Odometer	35480	Steering	IN ORDER	
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM	
	General	FAIR			
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	195/65R15	YOKOHAMA	7 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre	195/65R15	YOKOHAMA	7 mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/65R15	YOKOHAMA	7 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/65R15	YOKOHAMA	7 mm	
1.		Description of Damages			
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT TH	E REAR PORTION.		
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.			
5.		Ger	neral Information		
	Accident Date	11/12/2017	Inspection Date	13/12/2017	
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	ENGINEERING PTE LTD		
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969			
5a.			Remarks		
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS IS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.	
5b.			nate Days of Repair		

2 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 3735C

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	458.60	-
1	REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT	SERVICEABLE	318.80	-
-1	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	CUT	552.30	552.30
10	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	22.00	22.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		Workshop (\$)) 458.60 318.80 552.30 22.00 -270.34 - 1,081.36 135.70 400.00 200.00 50.00 120.00 770.00	
	ESS 25% DISCOUNT 1,08		-143.57	
		1,081.36 SERVICEABLE 135.70	430.73	
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	SERVICEABLE	135.70	
			Workshop (\$)) 458.60 318.80 552.30 22.00 -270.34 - 1,081.36 135.70 400.00 200.00 50.00	
	LABOUR	1		NO N
	PANEL BEATING. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER.			200.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		200.00	180.00
	WIRING CHARGE.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
	REMOVE / REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.	NOT NECESSARY	135.70 135.70 400.00 200.00 50.00 120.00 770.00	-
			770.00	380.00
	GRAND TOTAL		1,987.06	810.73

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	810.73

Report Ref No. CC3/EQI17023744/K1ea3s2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

102

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.